W #r AT, 2014-2015 Demands For Grants

81

FEAT NO. 81 (fafaaier)(APPROPRIATION)
Y & 4T AT UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

| @ oY qaT AT F HEY FH 31 A, 2015 F FATCT g atel a§ H T F OF 3MaRTyF YR F IAHTA
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray charges in respect of UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

TSI Revenue Y&l Capital §its Total
TR Charged: 164.81 164.81
&I Voted:

1. 2N ST 3feaeid §9 i da1 AT 3R § 57 A & faw fe@mr s
II. The Head under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

5 7T

(
(In crores of Rupees)

Ssfe 2013-2014 Budget HAMTAT 2013-2014 Revised Tse 2014-2015 Budget
7T o ST STl Sty | S AT S| 3 RS- TR Sty
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
IIeTEq HTT REVENUE SECTION
CleakiciiE e Public Service Commission 2051 157.92 157.92 166.64 166.64 164.81 164.81
RT Charged 157.92 157.92 166.64 166.64 164.81 164.81
wpa Voted
Silg - TS T Total-Revenue Section 157.92 157.92 166.64 166.64 164.81 164.81
sTRa Charged .. 15792  157.92 .. 166.64  166.64 164.81  164.81
wiepeT Voted
P Sl GRAND TOTAL 157.92 157.92 166.64 166.64 164.81 164.81
sRT Charged 157.92 157.92 166.64 166.64 164.81 164.81
e Voted




